/74 BBC

DK-AL-LD CELLPACK

Electrical Products

Compression cable lug Al
longitudinally sealed for low and medium voltage

Cable lug (hexagonally compressed) for aluminium
conductors, suitable for indoor and outdoor cable
terminations.

Product description

Article name DK-AL-LD 185/12
Article number 194935
Notes To be used with suitable crimping tool with DIN inserts

Applications

Cable lug for aluminium conductor RM/SM (Class 2), RE
and SE (Class 1) according to DIN EN 60228 (VDE 0295)
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Article name DK-AL-LD 185/12

Article number
Test standards
Materials
Length L
Width B
Diameter D1
Diameter D2
Diameter D3

Nominal cross section RM/SM
Nominal cross section SE

Press die code K
Length A

194935
DIN 46329
Blank aluminium
91 mm

30 mm
18.3 mm
13 mm
28.5 mm
185 mm?
240 mm?
28 mm

60 mm
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Logistics data

Article name

Article number
Delivery scope
Country of origin
Customs tariff number
EAN/GTIN

Packaging data

Alternative unit of measure
Base quantity

Base unit of measure
Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

DK-AL-LD 185/12
194935

Compression cable lug
Czech Republic

85369010
4010311052953

Bag1 Case
1 25
Piece Piece
110 220
32 155
30 100
0.11 2.75
0.11 3.05
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